

SC. 86/21 (CIS 86/21)

Order No.

Dt. 11.02.2022

Today is fixed for Charge.

All the five (5) accused person on CB file their hazira.

Ld. PP-in-Charge takes no step.

The case adjourned due to prevailing pandemic situation.

Fix 07.05.2022 for Charge.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.
WB00780